
Circolo Il Boccioletto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spadini Andrea (12/240) 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 12

Cuccolo Ivan (12/242) 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 6

Ombrosi Christian (12/239) 4 11 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/301) 2 0 2 2 1 3 2 1 3 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 1

Furlanetto Michele (12/241) 2 0 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 8 4 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 2

Duca Andrea (12/243) 3 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 0 1 0 2 3

Scaloni Marco (12/306) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spadini Andrea 12/240 23 50 2,17

Cuccolo Ivan 12/242 38 49 1,29

Ombrosi Christian 12/239 15 27 1,80

Sabbatini Luca 12/301 22 24 1,09

Furlanetto Michele 12/241 29 23 0,79

Duca Andrea 12/243 24 18 0,75

Scaloni Marco 12/306 9 4 0,44

Astoria Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Falcionelli Diego (12/116) 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 5 2 6 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 12

Rango Andrea (12/071) 3 8 4 10 2 0 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 7 2 3

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/159) 2 4 2 6 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 11 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 8

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 4 6 2 6 4 8 2 0 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 8

Lucarini Lorenzo (12/109) 2 6 2 1 4 4 2 6 4 9 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0

Romagnoli Sofia (12/069) 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 6

Giuliani Matteo (12/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falcionelli Diego 12/116 34 82 2,41

Rango Andrea 12/071 29 58 2,00

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/159 26 54 2,08

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 30 48 1,60

Lucarini Lorenzo 12/109 28 41 1,46

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 11 17 1,55

Giuliani Matteo 12/236 2 0 0,00

4x4 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campana Thomas (12/257) 4 2 4 10 3 8 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 7 3 0

Cerrone Luigi Pio (12/259) 3 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 8 2 1 4 9 2 0

Franceschini Nicoló (12/282) 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 1 0 4 5 2 3 4 7 1 0 4 4

Torregiani Andrea (12/147) 1 3 4 6 1 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 3 6 2 1 1 0 1 1

Vecchi Manuel (12/260) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 0

Campana Jennifer (12/258) 2 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campana Thomas 12/257 38 70 1,84

Cerrone Luigi Pio 12/259 33 38 1,15

Franceschini Nicoló 12/282 26 32 1,23

Torregiani Andrea 12/147 18 24 1,33

Vecchi Manuel 12/260 26 15 0,58

Campana Jennifer 12/258 19 8 0,42

J'Altri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biancini Matteo (12/117) 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 8

Stacco Daniele (12/188) 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 9 4 4 3 8

Fossaroli Davide (12/248) 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 8 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 4

Mobbili Mattia (12/134) 2 0 4 4 2 4 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 0 0

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polenta Matteo (12/249) 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4

Montenovo Filippo (12/250) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Botu LisaMaria (12/247) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biancini Matteo 12/117 36 80 2,22

Stacco Daniele 12/188 31 49 1,58

Fossaroli Davide 12/248 26 33 1,27

Mobbili Mattia 12/134 20 23 1,15

Palombarani Martina 12/132 11 17 1,55

Polenta Matteo 12/249 18 16 0,89

Montenovo Filippo 12/250 8 8 1,00

Botu LisaMaria 12/247 8 3 0,38

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 2 2 1,00



Caffè De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 2 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11

Lardini Luca (12/080) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 11 4 6 4 10

Guidantoni Elio (12/305) 4 10 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 9 4 6 2 4 2 5

Bravi Simone (12/135) 4 11 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 4 4 9 2 2 4 10 2 6

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 4 3 2 4 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 11

Gabbanelli Marco (12/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 38 89 2,34

Lardini Luca 12/080 35 77 2,20

Guidantoni Elio 12/305 28 64 2,29

Bravi Simone 12/135 32 53 1,66

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 23 32 1,39

Gabbanelli Marco 12/217 4 9 2,25

Pato Avengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiacchiarelli Alex (12/299) 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 9 2 6 4 5

Ruffini Gianmarco (12/296) 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 3 1 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 3

Morelli Matteo (12/297) 4 8 4 0 4 10 4 6 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2

Gasparrini Fabrizio (12/092) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 4 2 5 3 4 0 0

Mengoni Matteo (12/298) 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 1

Sansolini Lorenzo (12/256) 4 6 2 2 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Cugis Simone (12/300) 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiacchiarelli Alex 12/299 30 52 1,73

Ruffini Gianmarco 12/296 39 48 1,23

Morelli Matteo 12/297 35 41 1,17

Gasparrini Fabrizio 12/092 17 27 1,59

Mengoni Matteo 12/298 20 15 0,75

Sansolini Lorenzo 12/256 14 14 1,00

Cugis Simone 12/300 5 7 1,40


